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Nieuwelingen

Soudal Classic Cup (2de jaars) 

1 WILLEMS Senne
2 BLOMMEN Brent
3 WUYTS Yannick
4 VAN LIEROP Danny (NL)
5 CEUSTERS Rune
6 VAN DEN BROECK Lars
7 SOONTJENS Arthur
8 VERSTRAELEN Wannes
9 GEERAERTS Ferre

10 VAN STAAY Iben
11 GEENEN Yarne-Zias
12 VAN DER EECKEN Sander
13 TORFS Rik
14 GEENTJENS Brend
15 HUYGENS Staf
16 JAENEN Jelle
17 MERENS Tuur
18 CROON Joran
19 CEULEMANS Rick
20 VAN DEN BERG Cas
21 VANDEN HEEDE Lucas
22 VAN WINKEL Ferre
23 DE VRIEND Mathias
24 STIERS Victor

DNF BOECKX Senne
SMETS Robbe



78
79
80
81
82



Klassement Soudal Classic Cup (2ste jaars)

1 BLOMMEN Brent 413 9
2 VAN LIEROP Danny (NL) 340 8
3 WUYTS Yannick 321 9
4 VAN DEN BROECK Lars 310 9
5 CEUSTERS Rune 254 8
6 MICHELS Jente 241 5
7 MERENS Tuur 223 10
8 SOONTJENS Arthur 218 7
9 VAN STAAY Iben 216 8

10 WILLEMS Senne 214 5
11 VAN DEN BERG Cas 195 9
12 HUYGENS Staf 191 8
13 AVONDTS Mathis 190 4
14 DIELS Noa 180 5
15 VAN DER EECKEN Sander 180 7
16 VANDEN HEEDE Lucas 172 8
17 VERSTRAELEN Wannes 160 6
18 GEENTJENS Brend 157 7
19 VANDERLINDEN Lukas 156 4
20 KEMPINAIRE Théo 149 5
21 GEENEN Yarne-Zias 149 6
22 TORFS Rik 148 6
23 CEULEMANS Rick 142 7
24 GEURS Renzo 141 4
25 GEERAERTS Ferre 141 5
26 HEYMANS Aaron 137 5
27 OOSTERLINCK Joes 136 4
28 CROON Joran 136 6
29 LEMMENS Vic 134 6
30 BOECKX Senne 130 6
31 EECKHOUT Sander 124 5
32 VAN DER WILT Jorben 115 5
33 DELAERE Brent 103 3
34 BROOSUS Brent (NL) 102 5
35 VANHOUT Jelle 100 5
36 BELLENS Lino 100 5
37 DE VRIEND Mathias 100 5
38 REINDERIK Joris (NL) 91 3
39 KOPECKY Matyas (NL) 88 2
40 STIERS Victor 88 4
41 PAUWELS Pieter 86 2
42 DHOOGE Thibau 85 3



43 DE LANGHE Quinten 84 4
44 CLAESSENS Robbe 83 4
45 KUYPERS Milan 81 2
46 COOPMAN Lou 80 4
47 JANSSEN Lucas (NL) 74 2
48 DE MEESTER Matthias 69 3
49 DELME Mauro 67 2
50 VANSTEENKISTE Vico 65 3
51 ROGGE Jarno 61 3
52 DEPREZ Jorit 61 3
53 VAN HOOLANDT Devin 60 3
54 BUYSSE Ruben 60 3
55 COOMAN Kjell 60 3
56 DE BAERE Rune 60 3
57 ROTTIERS Reinoud 60 3
58 SMETS Robbe 60 3
59 OOSTERHOLT Sam (NL) 52 2
60 DEL GROSSO Tibor (NL) 50 1
61 HARTEEL Jelle 48 1
62 VANWISSEN Anaick (FRA) 44 2
63 VERSCHRAEGEN Wout 42 2
64 DE VOS Yannick 40 1
65 DIAS Niels 40 2
66 WILLEMSENS Robbe 40 2
67 VAN WINKEL Ferre 40 2
68 VAN GORP Mat (NL) 34 1
69 GROENENDAAL Baily (NL) 32 1
70 KRAMER Jesse (NL) 31 1
71 JAENEN Jelle 25 1
72 VAN PRAET Steffen 20 1
73 VERWISSEN Anaick 20 1
74 VANHOOYDONCK Stef 20 1
75 CHOW Brett (NL) 20 1
76 BERTELS Lennert 20 1
77 VERBOVEN Gilles 20 1
78 DUYCK Dries 20 1
79 VAN NIEUWENHUYSE Warre 20 1
80 HONDERDORS Daan (NL) 20 1
81 ROTTEY Victor 20 1
82 DIERICKX Arno 20 1


